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MEHANIKA FLUIDA I
Raspored za USMENU PROVIJERU nakon 3. kolokvija

datum

30.01.2020.
30.01.2020.
30.01.2020.
30.01.2020.
30.01.2020.
30.01.2020.
30.01.2020.
30.01.2020.
30.01.2020.
30.01.2020.
.1 30.01.2020.
30.01.2020.
30.01.2020.
30.01.2020.
30.01.2020.
30.01.2020.
30.01.2020.
30.01.2020.
30.01.2020.
30.01.2020.
.1 30.01.2020.
.1 30.01.2020.
30.01.2020.

vrijeme Prezime, Ime

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

Banic, Pavao
Glogar, Filip
Hajsok, Lucija
IStvanovié, Josip
Jeli¢, Domagoj
Kajfes, Ita
Klasié, Karlo
Krajcar, Manuel
Lovri¢, Mateo
Matuzovié, Mario
Melnjak, Petar
Mestrovié, Denis
Mikuli¢, Ivana
Pavleti¢, Leo
Pintari¢, Nino
Primc, Davide
Radi¢, Karlo
Rafaj, Vilim
Sucié, Marko
Segon, Ana Marija
Vodopija, Igor
Zeljko, Petar

Zupan, lva

JMBAG

0035213965
0035214364
0035214294
0035208526
0035207742
0035209128
0035214530
0035211890
0035200260
0035188291
0035211570
0035214226
0035208984
0035211586
0035203988
0035210323
0035205865
0035210087
0035211934
0035208893
0035214301
0035209885
0035209677

pred
met

-z
Il-E
Il-E
-z
-z
-z
-z
-z
Il-E
Il-E
-z
-z
Il-E
-z
-z
-z
Il-E
-z
Il-E
-z
Il-E
Il-E
Il-E

bodovi
KOL

153
110
112
137
100
123
119
132
111
105
162
169
135
100
128
109
123
125
100
106
108
132
113

ocjena
pismeni
(5)
(2)
(2)
(4)
(2)
(3)
3)
©)
(2)
(2)
(5)
(5)
(4)
(2)
(3)
(2)
©)
Q)
(2)
(2)
(2)
)
(2)

ispitivaé

prof.dr.sc.
prof.dr.sc.
prof.dr.sc.
prof.dr.sc.
prof.dr.sc.
prof.dr.sc.
prof.dr.sc.
prof.dr.sc.
prof.dr.sc.
prof.dr.sc.
prof.dr.sc.
prof.dr.sc.
prof.dr.sc.
prof.dr.sc.
prof.dr.sc.
prof.dr.sc.
prof.dr.sc.
prof.dr.sc.
prof.dr.sc.
prof.dr.sc.
prof.dr.sc.
prof.dr.sc.

prof.dr.sc.

Zdravko Virag
Zdravko Virag
Zdravko Virag
Zdravko Virag
Zdravko Virag
Zdravko Virag
Zdravko Virag
Zdravko Virag
Zdravko Virag
Zdravko Virag
Zdravko Virag
Hrvoje Kozmar
Hrvoje Kozmar
Hrvoje Kozmar
Hrvoje Kozmar
Hrvoje Kozmar
Hrvoje Kozmar
Hrvoje Kozmar
Hrvoje Kozmar
Hrvoje Kozmar
Hrvoje Kozmar
Hrvoje Kozmar

Hrvoje Kozmar

soba

601
601
601
601
601
601
601
601
601
601
601
dv.E
dv.E
dv.E
dv.E
dv.E
dv.E
dv.E
dv.E
dv.E
dv.E
dv.E
dv.E



